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Race No

2

14

31

17
Non-League

48

71

46

42

62

39

41

40

52

36

51
Non-League
Non-League

16

65
Non-League

35
Non-League

67

77

47

38
Non-League

78
Non-League

56

63

Name
GARTHWAITE Matthew
BLAIN Jamieson
BARBER Farley
BROUGH Daniel
BLACKBURN Sam
GIBNEY James
TSE Ronnie
FISHER Charlie
VICKERS Gareth
MORRIS Daniel
BRAGG Chris
WHITEHOUSE David
FOTHERINGHAM William
HAYCOCK Simon
CERVI Giulio
PERRY Jonathan
TAYLOR Pete
DAVIES Lucy
BOURNE Jonathan
ROPER Adam
WILSON Neil
PARSONAGE Duncan
LICHTLE Luc
RUSTON Neil
SMEWIN Simon
COLLEY Thomas
CUTLER Roger
BERG Alexander
JONES Andy
BLAIN Fraser
STANFORD Annie
MORTIMER Andrew

Club
Rhino Velo Race Team
Halesowen A & CC
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Paramount CRT
West Midlands Police CC
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Newport Shropshire CC
Stourbridge CC
Private Member
Stourbridge Velo
Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Halesowen A & CC
Stourbridge CC
Wolverhampton Whis
Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge Velo
Arctic Tacx
Pro Vision Race Team
Newport Shropshire CC
Paramount CRT
Pro Vision Race Team

Stourbridge CC
Stourbridge CC
Newport Shropshire CC
Beacon Roads CC
Wolverhampton Wheelers CC
Wolverhampton Whis
Halesowen A&CC
Paramount CRT
Mid Shropshire Wheelers

License No.
425470
719295
979972
1224094
124798
1069946
1342342
1095973
1070473
717262
1136371
1024098
402520
1227465
1105162
1341645

1192302
1243844
1121481

1015685
1456072
1040402
972689

1256050
1047529
1151258
451358

1023784
465618

Total Tm
1h11'34"917
1h11'34"994
1h11'35"167
1h11'35"537
1h11'36"068
1h11'36"163
1h11'36"165
1h11'36"200
1h11'36"276
1h11'36"309
1h11'36"426
1h11'36"536
1h11'36"540
1h11'36"559
1h11'36"692
1h11'36"707
1h11'37"022
1h11'37"344
1h11'37"438
1h11'37"961
1h11'38"254
1h11'38"500
1h11'38"525
1h11'38"741
1h11'39"201
1h11'39"572
1h11'39"857
1h11'51"016
1h11'51"027
1h11'51"499
1h11'51"595
1h11'52"356

Diff
00"000

16"099

Gap
00"000

16"099

Cat
Elite
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

49
Non-League
55
75
43
Non-League
73
74
Non-League
19
23
33
1
32
15
Non-League
21
13
8
11
20
Non-League
30
Non-League
24
Non-League
18
7
26
4
6
5
70

JONES Andy
MOONE Dave
SMITH Richard

BOND Alec
TOMLINSON Andrew

LLOYDLANGSTON Andrew

WILFORT Tim
WOODVINE Dave
DAVIES Bryan
BUTLIN Daniel
LLOYD Ben

MILLS-KEELING George

JOUGHIN Ben
JAMES Nikolas
MORRIS Matthew
PROBERT Scott
CHILDS Rob
VICKERS Kirk
MORRIS Nick
SIMMONS Alexander
BUTLIN Adam
PUGH Barrie
BEESTON Sam
SCOTT David

LLOYDLANGSTON Henry

DAVIES Matt
BOOTH Chris
MEYER Jason
MORTIMER Alfie
GLOVER Stuart
KYTE Oliver
GRIFFITHS David
TATE James

Clee Cycles
Wrekinsport
Wrekinsport

Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Wolverhampton RCC/BTCycles

Halesowen A&CC

Mid Shropshire Wheelers
Mid Shropshire Wheelers

EvoVelo Karbona
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Pro Vision Race Team
Wolverhampton Whis

Morvelo Basso RT

Stourbridge Velo
Rhino Velo Race Team

Clee Cycles
Pro Vision Race Team
EvoVelo Karbona
Rhino Velo
Pro Vision Race Team
3C Payment
Halesowen A & CC
Rhino Velo
Pro Vision Race Team
Stourbridge Velo

Mid Shropshire Wheelers

Rhino Velo Race Team
Paramount CRT
Clee Cycles
Beacon Roads CC

707721
448924
420956
1116054
723917
402761
1324136
921209
1254666
1184330
881498
981570
417817
1231866
405628
951741
1116575
724396
902699
450521
1308021
889951
1252585
1069813
466395
449757
1027324
405852
462418
947764
426322
444644
883565

1h11'52"383
1h11'52"599
1h11'52"768
1h11'52"792
1h11'53"116
1h12'16"811
1h12'32"727
1h12'32"756
1h12'41"156
1h12'52"577
1h12'52"592
1h12'54"486
1h12'54"500
1h12'54"557
1h12'54"562
1h12'54"636
1h12'54"674
1h12'54"803
1h12'54"818
1h12'55"124
1h12'55"221
1h12'55"228
1h12'55"424
1h12'55"441
1h12'55"480
1h12'55"565
1h12'55"620
1h12'56"378
1h12'56"384
1h12'58"188
1h13'07"501
1h13'07"546
1h16'38"340

41"894 25"795
57"810 15"916
01'06"239 08"429
01'17"660 11"421

01'19"569 01"909

01'23"271 03"702
01'32"584 09"313

05'03"423 03'30"839

4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th



66
67
68
69
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

25
34
Non-League
10
3
12
22
28
66
68

MILLS-KEELING Jonathan

WHITE Jake
ROBERTS Chris
POOK Chris
GLAZE Phillip
SOUTH Graham
FORD Thomas
POOK Tom
RUSHBY John
SPANDRZYK Emma

Pro Vision Race Team
Wolverhampton Whis
Hafren CC
Rhino Velo Race Team
Fishface Cycles RT
Rhino Velo Race Team
EvoVelo Karbona
Rhino Velo Race Team
Paramount CRT
Paramount CRT

412929
999066
1002355
835222
1046492
939707
1029523
870838
446192
1425642

1h18'42"737
1h18'42"857
1h18'43"110
1h12'54"616
00"000
1h07'51"478
36'26"341
1h04'14"035
46'30"901
51'03"616

07'07"820 02'04"397

3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th



